
Sr.No Application iD 
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32 
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35 

38 

39 

41 
42 

43 

|123251784316970 
123164380016958 
123183305616959 

123535140416991 

45 

123900913116993 

46 

123945346316989 

47 

123753251016986 

123427403816993 

123724491916962 

49 

1236415485 16972 

123166181816940 

27 123448375916911 

123417169716943 

28 12391805731699s 

123936137216990 
123618974416944 

1232303S1616929 

123199615716922 
123599414616978 
123558413116934 
123907238216930 

123131069116940 
123262581016972 
123358450016982 
123597998416911 

123373181916930 
123549350216950 

123527343916994 

36 1233413309516996 

37 123997531816940 

123801931116927 

123563582016992 

123295074316990 

123336581616977 

123321228016942 
123640647116965 

123951236716958 

123322174316928 

123134096516954 

44 123496297416964 

123131076116968 

123665992416982 

123132217116933 

123631558616998 

123537324216929 

123537360016999 

48 123662655216928 

123451583016944 

gy q arfojs qf (GENERAL Category) 

50 123488390116924 

General Merit List Total Applications: 79 Cutoff : 47.6000 
Name of Student 

Ajit Kumar Varhat 

ALPESH MEENA 

ANSHUL JAIN 

ASHA KHARADI 

ASHWIN KUMAR AHARI 

|ASHWIN NANEMA 

AVINASH MEENA 

AVINASH MEENA 

BATUL 

BHARATI ROAT 

BHAVESH BALAT 
BHUMI JAIN 

BHUPESH PATIDAR 

Cherry 

123389239116981 KHUSHBU DAMA 

CHETAN KALAL 

DASHRATH MEENA 

DEELIP BAROTH 

DEEPAK BANJARA 

DEVSHREE ROAT 

DINPAL AHARI 

DIVYANSH 

DWARKA BARANDA 
FATEMA 
FATEMA HOTELWALA 
HANSA KUMARI ROAT 

HARBHAJAN SINGH ROAT 

HIMANSHU PATIDAR 

HIMMAT LAL GAMETI 

HUSSAIN KHANDWALA 

HUSSAINA 

ISHWAR LAL MEENA 

JAGDISH ROAT 

JASHODA KUMARI MEENA 

JAY BHAGATANI 

JIGNESH GUDA 

ITENDRA HIRAT 

KARILAL ROAT 

KHETAN PATEL 

Koustubh joshi 

KUMKUM SUTHAR 
LALSHANKAR KATARA 

LAXMI KUMARI MEENA 
MAHENDRA KATARA 

MANSI JAIN 

MARIYA PATELWALA 

Mohammad 

MOHAMMED ANAS 

NAGEDNDRA RAWAL 
INILAM BALAT 

Father's Name 
maganlal varhat 

PANNA LAL MEENA 

MANOJ JAIN 

SOMA KHARAD0 

LAXMAN LAL AHARI 

VIJAYPAL NANEMA 

MANILAL 

BANSHI LAL MEENA 

BURHANUDDIN 

GAURISHANKER ROAT 
JrVRAJ BALAT 

NARESH KUMAR JAIN 

MOGJI PATIDAR 

Mukesh 

GOPAL KALAL 

HEERALAL MEENA 

BANSHILAL BAROTH 

LAXMAN BANJARA 

ROOP LAL ROAT 

MAGAN LAL AHARI 

MAHIPAL 

ARJUN BARANDA 

ASGAR PATELWALA 

LAL SHANKER ROAT 

LAUI PATIDAR 

RAMESH GAMETI 

KHOZEMA KHANDWALA 

SHABBIR 
BHAGAWATI LAL MEENA 

RAMANLAL ROAT 

RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA 

|OM PRAKASH BHAGATANI 

NARAYAN GUDA 

MOHAN LAL HIRAT 

JAWAHAR LAL ROAT 

OHULESHWAR PATEL 

JIVRAJ DAMA 

Naresh Joshi 

MAHAVEER SUTHAR 

SHANKAR LAL KATARA 

MUKESH KUMAR MEENA 

BHEMA KATARA 

SURAS KUMAR JAIN 

MOHSIN ALI PATELWALA 
Ali Akbar 

MOHAMMED ASHRAF 
GAUTM LAL RAWAL 

GORISHANKAR BALAT 

Percentage.(%}Bonus(%) Tot. Perc.(%) |Passing Year 

Ag 

56.6 

51 

538 

47.6 

59.2 

57.2 

58.2 

50.8 

77.4 

55 

|66.2 

|81.6 

71.6 

58.2 

65.6 

FAKHRUDDIN HOTELWALA 89.8 

VAKTA ROAT 

59 

51 

72.6 

54.4 

49.6 

68.6 

69.4 

64.8 

60.6 

51.6 

65.2 

65.2 

47.8 

58.6 

72.4 

62.4 

48.4 

59 

48 

68.4 

77.8 

49.4 

72.2 

47.8 

60 

48.4 

73.6 

80.6 

88.8 

66.6 

67.6 

58.4 

56.6 

S1 

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEsE 

53.8 

47.6 

59.2 

I57.2 

58.2 

50.8 

77.4 

|S5 

66.2 

81.6 

71.6 

94 

58.2 

65.6 
59 

72.6 

54.4 

|49.6 

68.6 

89.8 

69.4 

64.8 

60.6 

51.6 

65.2 

65.2 

|47.8 

58.6 

72.4 

62.4 

|48.4 

S9 

48 

68.4 

|77.8 

49.4 

|72.2 

47.8 

60 

48.4 

73.6 

|80.6 

88.8 

66.6 

67.6 

58.4 

Oct.2022 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

|2023 

2023 

2022 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2021 

2023 

2023 

2022 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2021 

2023 

2022 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2022 

2023 



Sr.No Application tD 
1 

52 

53 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

|62 

63 

G4 

65 

66 

67 

6 

|72 

76 

77 

78 

|79 

12355043316944 
1233273/511693 
1237%6667716952 
123925212416, 

|123265897316941 
12%490661716938 
123254816616930 

123982146716942 

|123130689416921 
123208031616998 

123500295816964 

123/15503916997 

123129100016938 

1235888172169I3 

12397497901698O 

1236038A9716924 

123344288116914 

123/61016016993 

123775526316971 

123160494616983 

123843625716964 

123336257716981 

123452563116966 

123222713816947 

123519373316900 

123103409316962 

123167174916913 

123578076416995 

ut q urforu qif (GENERAL Category) 

General Merit List Total Applications:79 Cutoff :47.6000 

Name of Student 

|Nilesh Darna 

PRIYANKA DAS 

PRIYANYA PARMAR 

RAHUL HOAT 

|RAJENDRA KHOKHARIYA 

RAMKAISHANA ROAT 

RAVI KUMAR KATARA 

RINKU KUMARI MEENA 

ROMIT KALAL 

RONIL SUTHAR 

RUKAIYA 

SAHIL KUMAR KATARA 

SANJAY KUMAR DAMA 
SANJAY ROAT 

|SAROJ PARMAR 

SARTHAK JAIN 

SAYYED MOHAMMED ALI 

SONIYA NANOMA 

sUDARSHAN GHOGHRA 

SUNIL DAMOR 

Suresh 

TANJIM BANU ANSARI 

TANMAY PRAJAPAT 

VINIT KALAL 

VINOD AHARI 

VIPIN MEENA 

YOGITA DAMOR 

ZAINAB VAJIHI 

|123117564716930 ZENAB 

|Father's Name 

Dhuleshwar Darma 

HARIHAR DAS 

AMARJI PARMA 

HALIYA POAT 

MARIA KHOKHARIYA 

Karmiesh Roat 

KANTI LAL KATARA 

MOHAN LAL MEENA 

NARESH KALAL 

VIJAY SUTHAR 

FAKHAUDDIN 

Bapulal Katara 

KACHRU LAL DAMA 

Mukesh Roat 

SOHAN LAL 

Mukesh Kumar Jain 

SAYYED JAHID ALI 

LALURAM NANOMA 

VISHRAM GHOGHRA 

KANTILAL DAMOR 

|Kachru 

JAHID HUSSAIN 

SANTOSH JI PRAJAPAT 

RAKESH KALAL 

DINESH AHARI 

GANESH LAL 

MANOJ KUMAR DAMOR 

YUSUF ALI VAJIHI 

BURHANI HUSSAIN 

(Ho dal) 

Percentage.(%) Bonus(%) Tot. Perc(%) Passing Year 

58.6 

624 

52 

48.2 

48.2 

47.8 

48.4 

60 

60 

76 

29 

54 

64.6 

48.2 

58.2 

|59.2 

64.2 

60 

81.4 

56.2 

77.8 

53.2 

75.4 

79.6 

51.8 

48.2 

56.6 

90.2 

ototoototooooooototooootootooot 
58.6 

62.4 

52 

|48.2 

48.2 

478 

48.4 

6 

60 

76 

89 

54 

64.6 

48.2 

58.2 

59.2 

64.2 

60 

81,4 

56.2 

|77.8 

53.2 

75.4 

79.6 

51.8 

48.2 

56.6 

93 

90.2 

2023 

2023 

2023 

|2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

|2021 

2023 

2023 

2022 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2022 

2021 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

|2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2022 

2023 

2 



Sr.NoApplication ID 
1 

2 

3 

S 

7 

9 

10 

11 

123606962716981 

yy qt qnfor qf (ST Category) 
ST Merit List Total Applications : 11 Cutoff : 40.8000 

Father's Name Name of Student 

ABHISHEK MEENA 

123525118616989 ANKIT HADAT 
123896665216996 ARVIND KUMAR MEENA 
123330712716994 ASHISH KUMAR ROAT 
123476777516957 BADAL AHARI 
123260340016997 DIVYA KATARA 
123617662316994 PRADEEP KUMAR ROAT 
123173450616925 PRAKASH MANAT 
123777823216962 RAHUL DAMOR 
123344989416921 SAHIL KATARA 
123527949616918 URMILA KUMARI KHARADI 

HEERA LALJI 

MAGANLAL 

HURMA JI MEENA 

|JAYANTI LAL ROAT 

JIVA RAM AHARI 

KALU RAM KATARA 

TULSIRAM 
RAKESH MANAT 

BABU LAL DAMOR 

DEVILAL KATARA 

DINESH KHARADI 

(Nodal) 

Percentage.(%) Bonus(%) Tot. Perc.(%) Passing Year 

46.8 

|44.4 

45 

45.8 

47.2 

47.4 

40.8 

|46.4 

|46.2 

43 

47 

46.8 

44.4 

45 

45.8 

|47.2 

47.4 

|40.8 

46.4 

46.2 

43 

47 

2023 

|2023 

|2022 

2023 

|2023 

2023 

2023 

2022 

2023 

|2023 

2023 



Sr.No 

1 

General CATEGORY Waiting List Cutoff: 44.40 

Application ID 

Waiting Meritlist B.COM 2023-24 

123406886216994 

Name of Applicant| Father's Name 

DIGPALSINGH 

RATHORE 

JITENDRA SINGH 
RATHORE 

Category 

(Aodaf) 

|Percentag 
e.(%) 

General 44,4 

Bonus(%) 
Tot. 

Perc.(%) 

44.4 

%tile 

44.4 

Passing 
Year 

2023 
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